
Rang Jugend 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1. Neuner Michelle SG Fliess 77 77 68 71 293

Rang Junioren 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1. Mallaun Hubert SG See 87 92 94 93 366

2. Ulrich Emanuel SG Zams 78 87 87 89 341

3. Jäger Mathias SG Fliess 80 83 80 79 322

Rang Frauen 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1. Gurschler Petra SG Nauders 85 84 82 90 341

2. Blum Verena SG See 76 73 82 86 317

3. Prieth Ramona SG Nauders 77 67 80 85 309

Rang Senioren 1 weiblich 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1. Ulrich Evelin SG Zams 86 80 85 82 333

2. Mayer Clara SG Nauders 75 86 77 87 325

3. Zangerl Agnes SG See 79 84 81 81 325

4. Wegscheider Ingrid SG Landeck 76 83 83 80 322

5. Siegele Veronika SG Zams 81 78 80 82 321

Rang Herren 1 2 3 4 Finale Grund Ergebnis

1. Schranz Martin SG Fliess 91 96 93 87 92,2 367 459,2

2. Hueber Klaus SG Landeck 91 91 90 89 97,8 361 458,8

3. Seifert Tobias SG Nauders 91 92 95 90 88,8 368 456,8

4. Neuner Marco SG Fliess 88 92 94 93 89,5 367 456,5

5. Jäger Gerhard SG Fliess 89 90 85 88 92,5 352 444,5

6. Pfandler Simon SG Zams 88 87 84 90 83,8 349 432,8

7. Schranz  Urban SG Fliess 78 83 88 79 85,2 328 413,2

8. Wohlfahrter Hans-Die teSG Fliess 83 82 84 88 0 337 337

9. Jäger Alexander SG Fliess 83 81 88 82 0 334 334

Rang Senioren 1 männlich 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1. Mallaun Stefan SG See 94 92 97 92 375

2. Kathrein Christian SG Fliess 85 84 88 86 343

3. Gurschler Peter SG Nauders 80 74 85 81 320

Rang Senioren 2 männlich 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1. Greiter Bruno SG Fliess 91 94 91 94 370

2. Mayer Christian SG Nauders 93 90 94 86 363

3. Benderer Evar SG Nauders 86 85 87 92 350

4. Wegscheider Peter SG Landeck 81 84 80 80 325
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Rang Senioren 3 männlich 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1. Siegele Serafin SG Zams 82 83 85 85 335

Rang Senioren 3 weiblich 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1. Waldegger Anneliese SG Nauders 78 80 87 88 333

Rang Herren - Wertung 60 Schuss

1. Seifert Tobias SG Nauders 91 92 95 90 93 90 551

2. Neuner Marco SG Fliess 88 92 94 93 87 94 548

3. Schranz Martin SG Fliess 91 96 93 87 86 88 541

5. Jäger Gerhard SG Fliess 89 90 85 88 94 84 530
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Rang Name Serie F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 Finale Total

1 Schranz Martin 367 10,3 9,4 7,3 9,9 9,8 9,6 7,7 9,2 9,1 9,9 92,2 459,2

2 Hueber Klaus 361 9,2 10,8 9,3 9,6 10,1 9,4 9,0 9,4 10,3 10,7 97,8 458,8

3 Seifert Tobias 368 10,3 9,8 8,6 8,1 9,0 9,6 8,6 9,0 10,3 5,5 88,8 456,8

4 Neuner Marco 367 6,2 10,5 9,2 9,4 7,4 10,1 10,3 7,0 10,5 8,9 89,5 456,5

5 Jäger Gerhard 352 9,4 8,1 9,6 10,0 9,1 9,9 7,8 10,2 8,7 9,7 92,5 444,5

6 Pfandler Simon 349 10,2 8,6 7,5 8,8 7,5 7,8 8,3 8,8 7,0 9,3 83,8 432,8

7 Schranz Urban 328 10,6 4,9 10,1 8,4 10,4 5,1 8,4 9,2 10,7 7,4 85,2 413,2
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Finale



1. Fliess 1 1104

Greiter Bruno 370

Neuner Marco 367

Schranz Martin 367

2. Nauders 1 1072

Gurschler Petra 341

Mayer Christian 363

Seifert Tobias 368

3. See 1 1066

Mallaun Hubert 366

Zangerl Agnes 325

Mallaun Stefan 375

4. Zams 1 1025

Pfandler Simon 349

Ulrich Emanuel 341

Siegele Serafin 335

5. Fliess 2 1017

Schranz  Urban 328

Wohlfahrter Hans-D 337er

Jäger Gerhard 352

6. Nauders 2 1008

Waldegger Annelies 333

Mayer Clara 325

Benderer Evar 350

7. Landeck 1 1008

Wegscheider Ingrid 322

Wegscheider Peter 325

Hueber Klaus 361

8. Fliess 3 999

Jäger Alexander 334

Jäger Mathias 322

Kathrein Christian 343
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